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
home n Acton.
$1,100/month. 4-bed-

room executive country
home in Glen Williams.
Call Norm Paget, Sales
Rep Re/Max Real Es-
tate Centre, Brokerage
905-873-3225.

Houses
@ Fu_r_ Rent

WATERDOWN-~ 1.5 story,

3-bedroom spotlessly
clean house, garage, 5
appliances. Great com-

muting access. $1400/mo.
+utilities. Non smokers, no
pets preferred. 905-659-
3076.

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON - 3 bedroom
townhome. Appliances
included, parking for 3
cars. 1st and last. Ref-
erences. $1,400 per
month + utilities. Pls
call Jody at 905-875-
4594

MILTON 3-bedroom,
1-1/2 bath, new flooring
throughout. Ontario
Street North. Available
April 1st.  $1,200/mth.
905-878-5070.

MILTON 3-bedroom

townhouse plus gar-
age

available.
$1.250/mth +
utilities. Call 905-
876-4499.

OAKVILLE~ 2&3 bed-
room townhouses avail-
able immediately through
April  1st. 4 appliances,
Hopedale Mall area.
Lakeshore Management
905-876-3336

to place an ad call
905.878.2341

The Canadian Champion

Rcc'ms For
Rent & Wanted

FURNISHED room for rent.
First and last. $500.00 per
month. Call 905-691-6314

Shared
Accommodation

BRIGHT room in large
townhouse near Milton

Mall, 5-appl., A/C, Pool,
own TV, high speed
internet. $500/mth.
Prefer no-smoking.

Call 905-699-9210.

MILTON

townhouse,
shared accommodation
available. $630/mth in-
clusive. Please call

905-878-2296.

recreational
vehicles

2006 Polaris 800 ATV
Brand new. 40km, 60"
plow, 2,500lb winch,
bush bar, trailer hitch.
$10.200. Please call
905-467-7412.

@Lnsl & Found

FOUND Feb 13, 2007,
black & white 2 yr old
male cat, neutered.
Tremaine/Derry Rd.
area. 905-333-1693.

Classified Ph. 878-2341e Fax 876-2364

classified @miltoncandianchameion.com




